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Name
Tanae Hitchye
La'Tayjhanay Roed

Czarachaella Galapon

Jody Scanson
Melissa Mateus
Cassandra Wright
Payten Hurn

Hannah Blackmon
Hanna Togia

Kayla Jackson
Brenda Torres
Rebecca Rennick
Hillary Santiesteboun

* 3.2+ GPA | C Captain

FEDERAL WAY EAGLES
2016-17 Varsity Softball

Position
OF
OF

IF
IF/OF
P/IF/IOF
IF/OF
IF/OF
C/IF/IOF
C/IF
OF
OF
P/IF
OF

Year

10
10
11
12
11
9
12
10
10
10
10
9
10

Npmleﬁcs

000

Head Coach
Terry Mateus

Assistants
Michelle Clark

Superintendent
Dr. Tammy Campbell

District AD
Jerry Peterson

Principal
Dr. Matt Oberst

Asst Principal
Justin Booker
Jamie Tough

Randy Long

Athletic Director
John Yellam

Supervisor

Val Manada
Josh Agpalza
Larry Thornton
Chantel Dixon

Photographer
Oscar Figuero
Ivan Lemus-Hurtado
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Sportsmanship Code: Show pride, class, spirit, and respect. - Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat.

- We value learning through competition and sportsmanship. -Please enjoy the contest.



